01/17 V0.1 Preliminary · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 3
ECOFITZTM LED Highbay
Datasheet
ECOFITZTM LED Highbay is a highly reliable and efficient, cost effective LED luminaire with
classic reflector appearance design. The luminaire features robust die-cast body, grey texture
finishing, and good glare control thanks to aluminium reflector. ECOFITZTM LED Highbay is
extremely affordable, and is the perfect replacement for HID highbay in industrial and commercial

480
Light Distribution Curve
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Material EAN40
ECOFITZ HIGHBAY 70W L840 VS2 OSRAM 70W 4000K AM059210055 4052899498280
ECOFITZ HIGHBAY 70W L857 VS2 OSRAM 70W 5700K AM059200055 4052899498303
ECOFITZ HIGHBAY 130W L840 VS2 OSRAM 130W 4000K AM059320055 4052899498327
ECOFITZ HIGHBAY 130W L857 VS2 OSRAM 130W 5700K AM059290055 4052899498341
ECOFITZ HIGHBAY 200W L840 VS2 OSRAM 200W 4000K AM059250055 4052899498365
ECOFITZ HIGHBAY 200W L857 VS2 OSRAM 200W 5700K AM059310055 4052899498389